
Institution First Name Last Name Title Department Email Phone
Appalachian State University Mark Bachmeier Director of Human Resources Human Resources bachmeiermd@appstate.edu 828‐262‐6482
Appalachian State University Angie Miller Senior Associate HR Director Human Resources millerad@appstate.edu 828‐262‐6769
Appalachian State University Tim Burwell Vice Provost for Resource Management Academic Affairs burwellth@appstate.edu 828‐262‐2070
East Carolina University Wendy Sergeant Assistant VC for Personnel & Resource Administration for Academic Affairs Office of the Provost and Senior VC for AA sergeantw@ecu.edu 252‐328‐2587
East Carolina University Kitty H Wetherington Interim Associate Vice Chancellor for Human Resources ECU‐Human Resources WETHERINGTONK@ECU.EDU 252‐328‐9882
Elizabeth City State University Paula Bowe Human Resources Consultant Human Resources pgbowe@ecsu.edu 252‐335‐3251
Elizabeth City State University Rafael Bones Chief Human Resources Officer Human Resources rabones@ecsu.edu 252‐335‐3785
Fayetteville State University Kay Faircloth Associate Director for Human Resources Human Resources jfaircl6@uncfsu.edu 910‐672‐2461
Fayetteville State University Terri Tibbs Associate Vice Chancellor for Human Resources Human Resources ttibbs@uncfsu.edu 910‐672‐1696
NC A&T State University Ericka Smith Vice Chancellor for Human Resources Human Resources emsmith@ncat.edu 336‐285‐3771
NC A&T State University Erickia Elbert Assistant Vice Chancellor for Human Resources Human Resources edelbert@ncat.edu 336‐285‐3787
NC Arboretum Amy Owenby Director of Human Resources, The NC Arboretum Human Resources aowenby@ncarboretum.org 828‐412‐8582
NC School of Science and Math Tracy Fullgraf HR Consultant Human Resources fullgraf@ncssm.edu 919‐416‐2663
NC State University Lori Preiss Director of EHRA Administration Human Resources lapreiss@ncsu.edu 919‐515‐4315
NC State University Marie Williams Associate Vice Chancellor for HR Human Resources mywillia@ncsu.edu 919‐515‐3443
North Carolina Central University Ann Penn Deputy Human Resources Officer Human Resources aepenn@nccu.edu 919‐530‐6681
North Carolina Central University Sylvia Anderson Chief Human Resources Officer Human Resources sander55@nccu.edu 919‐530‐5214
UNC Asheville Christy Williams Associate Director for Human Resources Human Resources cwilliam@unca.edu 828‐232‐5116
UNC Asheville Nicole Norian Associate Vice Chancellor for Human Resources, Affirmative Action Officer Human Resources nnorian@unca.edu 828‐232‐5117
UNC Charlotte Gary Stinnett Associate Vice Chancellor for Human Resources Human Resources gwstinne@uncc.edu 704‐687‐0643
UNC Charlotte Jeanne Madorin Executive Director for EPA NF Admin., Empl. Relations, and Compliance Human Resources jlmadori@uncc.edu 704‐687‐0659
UNC Greensboro Victoria Benson Deputy Chief Human Resources Officer Human Resources v_benson@uncg.edu 336‐334‐4510
UNC Greensboro Andrea Whitley Associate Vice Provost for Faculty Personnel Services Provost Office/Academic Affairs arwhitle@uncg.edu 336‐334‐4212
UNC Pembroke Donna Strickland Associate Director for Human Resources Human Resources strickla@uncp.edu 910‐521‐6565
UNC Pembroke Revels‐Bullard Angela Assistant Vice Chancellor for Human Resources Human Resources angela.revels@uncp.edu 910‐521‐6488
UNC School of the Arts Delores Harris Deputy Human Resources Director Human Resources harrisd@uncsa.edu 336‐770‐1481
UNC School of the Arts James Lucas Director of Human Resources Human Resources lucasj@uncsa.edu 336‐770‐3317
UNC System Office Amy Crossette amcrossette@northcarolina.edu
UNC System Office Brian Usischon Senior Assoc Vice President Human Resources bmusischon@northcarolina.edu 919‐962‐4530
UNC System Office Keith Dupuis Salary Program Administrator Human Resources kedupuis@northcarolina.edu 919‐843‐5479
UNC System Office Connie Long Applications Specialist Human Resources clong@northcarolina.edu 919‐843‐9257
UNC System Office Joanna Cleveland VP Legal Affairs/Deputy General Counsel Legal Affairs jccleveland@northcarolina.edu 919‐962‐0533
UNC System Office Matthew Brody Vice President of Human Resources Human Resources msbrody@northcarolina.edu 919‐962‐4651
UNC System Office Kim Evans Dir. of  Shared Services Payroll Human Resources kjevans@northcarolina.edu 919‐843‐1367
UNC System Office James Campbell Business Intelligence Lead Human Resources jrcampbell@northcarolina.edu 919‐962‐1000
UNC System Office Martina Gargard Senior HR Business Analyst Human Resources mpgargard@northcarolina.edu 919‐962‐1273
UNC System Office Carolyn Pratt Associate General Counsel Legal Affairs ccpratt@northcarolina.edu 919‐962‐3406
UNC System Office Jessica Moore Assoc VP for Employment,Class & Comp Human Resources jlmoore@northcarolina.edu 919‐843‐9100
UNC System Office Christopher Chiron Assoc VP/Emp Engagement/Univ EO Officer Human Resources cschiron@northcarolina.edu 919‐843‐4121
UNC System Office Chariss Jones csjones@northcarolina.edu 919‐445‐0491
UNC System Office Chandra Langhorne UNC System Employment and Operations Mgr Human Resources calanghorne@northcarolina.edu 919‐962‐4555
UNC System Office Robbie Snuggs UNC GA Classification & Comp Consultant Human Resources rrs@northcarolina.edu 919‐843‐5671
UNC System Office Lynn Duffy Sr Assoc VP for Leadership/Talent Dev Human Resources lsduffy@northcarolina.edu 919‐962‐1000
UNC System Office Ashley Nicklis Director of University Benefits Human Resources atnicklis@northcarolina.edu 919‐843‐4869
UNC System Office Robert Rusher crrusher@northcarolina.edu
UNC System Office Anne Brown Senior Business Systems Analyst‐SSC Human Resources aebrown@northcarolina.edu 919‐962‐1000
UNC Wilmington Elizabeth Grimes Associate Vice Chancellor for Human Resources (CHRO) Human Resources grimese@uncw.edu 910‐962‐3274
UNC Wilmington Elaine Doell Assistant Vice Chancellor for Human Resources (Deputy) Human Resources doelle@uncw.edu 910‐962‐3855
UNC‐Chapel Hill Felicia Washington Vice Chancellor for Workforce Strategy, Equity and Engagement Workforce Strategy, Equity and Engagement fawashin@email.unc.edu 919‐962‐1554
UNC‐Chapel Hill Ann Lemmon Assistant Provost for Human Resources Office of the Executive Vice Chancellor & Provost awlemmon@email.unc.edu 919‐843‐6298 
UNC‐Chapel Hill Linc Butler Associate Vice Chancellor Human Resources, Administration tlbutler@email.unc.edu 919‐962‐8377
UNC‐Chapel Hill Becci Menghini Senior Associate Vice Chancellor Workforce Strategy, Equity and Engagement, EOC Rjmen@email.unc.edu 919‐843‐0594
UNC‐TV Judy Munson Human Resources Specialist UNC‐TV, Public Media North Carolina jmunson@unctv.org 919‐549‐7082
UNC‐TV Anne Schwarz Human Resources Director & Assistant EO Officer UNC‐TV, Public Media North Carolina aschwarz@unctv.org 919‐549‐7077
Western Carolina University Cory Causby Associate Vice Chancellor for Human Resources & Payroll Human Resources & Payroll causby@wcu.edu 828‐227‐7218
Western Carolina University Diana Catley Associate Director, Human Resources Human Resources & Payroll dcatley@wcu.edu 828‐227‐7218
Winston‐Salem State University Lester Arnold Associate Vice Chancellor ‐ Chief Human Resources Officer Human Resources arnoldle@wssu.edu 336‐750‐2832
Winston‐Salem State University Winston Bagley Human Resources Manager Human Resources bagleywb@wssu.edu 336‐750‐2835


